Encourage:

Maiden:

Novice:

Improver:

Open:

RESULTS FROM LUCINDALE TRIAL

HELD 12TH NOVEMBER 2016

1** Darren Jenke
2" Suzi Northcott
3" Darren Jenke

1* John Latty
2" Josh Latty
3" Josh Latty

1* Rex Hocking
2" Josh Latty
3" Rex Hocking

1* John Latty
2" Josh Lines
3" Rex Hocking

1** Rex Hocking

2" Lee Mickan

3™ Lee Mickan

4" Paddy Mulquiny
5" Jason Crockford
6" John Latty

Ranga
Crowsdale Duke
Wilma

Eulooka Bill
True Blue Cleo
Trigger

Washpool Lcee
True Blue Cleo
Washpool Bruce

True Blue Ben
Crystalea Dixie
Washpool Wilber

Washpool Tom
Eulooka Diesel
Waramara Joker
Allora Kelly
Eulooka Amber
True Blue Ben

92
90
89

188
188
183

191
188
185

187
181
173

189
187
186
182
177
171



