RESULTS FROM LUCINDALE TRIAL

HELD 12TH NOVEMBER 2016

Encourage:	1 st Darren Jenke	Ranga	92
	2 nd Suzi Northcott	Crowsdale Duke	90
	3 rd Darren Jenke	Wilma	89
Maiden:	1 st John Latty	Eulooka Bill	188
	2 nd Josh Latty	True Blue Cleo	188
	3 rd Josh Latty	Trigger	183
Novice:	1st Rex Hocking2nd Josh Latty3rd Rex Hocking	Washpool Lcee True Blue Cleo Washpool Bruce	191 188 185
Improver:	1 st John Latty	True Blue Ben	187
	2 nd Josh Lines	Crystalea Dixie	181
	3 rd Rex Hocking	Washpool Wilber	173
Open:	1 st Rex Hocking	Washpool Tom	189
	2 nd Lee Mickan	Eulooka Diesel	187
	3 rd Lee Mickan	Waramara Joker	186
	4 th Paddy Mulquiny	Allora Kelly	182
	5 th Jason Crockford	Eulooka Amber	177
	6 th John Latty	True Blue Ben	171